
Pachet produse lactate trenulet

I.D.: 92036926

Data publicarii	16.01.24	Coduri CPV	15511100-4
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ:	603,50 RON - 603,50 RON
-------------------	-------------------------

Descriere: : lapte 20*4=80, smantana 900g 8*18=144, unt 24*9.5=228, iaurt 1000g 30*5.05=151.50, factura ftva 603... mai departe
